Demo View Generate

# | Name Product Choose Address

1 | Kévin Rabesaotra Sales CS Marketing

2 | User2 Marketing Data Test1 Name Marketi 329, Rue du chemin

3 | User3 Marketing Sales Acquisition Strategy [ 34, rue des petits bonho...

4 | Kevin Rabesaotraa Sales CS Marketing HR Test Project France



Demo View Generate

# | City

1 | Paris

2 | Toulouse
3 | Carhaix

4 | Carhaix

Country
France
France
France

France

Postal Code

75017

34200

53000

SUM 162217



Demo View Generate

# | Date

1 March 17, 2025

2 | September 28, 2024
3 | September 27, 2024

4 | March 3, 2025

GMT

GMT

GMT

GMT

Total Price w VAT
$528,005,760.00
$7,633.68
$528,091,812.48
$528,073,658.40

SUM $1,584,178,864.56

Formula
$528,005,760.00
$7,633.68
$528,091,812.48
$528,073,658.40

SUM $1,584,178,864.56



Demo View Generate

# | Collaborators Rating Select
1 ° Kevin Rabesaotra Oui
2 0 Kevin Rabesaotra Non
3 ° Kevin Rabesaotra Oui
4 ° Kevin Rabesaotra Non

SUM 16



Demo View Generate

# | Price w/o VAT (from Pro...
1 | $440000000.00, $4500...
2 | $300.00, $3203.00, $36...
3 |$300.00, $440000000.0...
4 | $440000000.00, $4500...

SUM $1320149053.80



